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Wednesday   3:00 pm Lanes 1 - 14Berks County Interscholastic
Team Standings In Each Division

Points Points Avg Scratch High High
Place # Team Name Won Lost %Won p/gm Pins Game Sers

Section 1

1 7 Wilson 27 0 100.0 945 36314 1164 3122
2 1 Daniel Boone 23 7 76.7 801 31241 941 2638
3 2 Exeter 14 7 66.7 822 29600 966 2683
4 6 Twin Valley 15 12 55.6 694 24021 829 2362
5 3 Gov. Mifflin 11 13 45.8 650 25354 754 2098
6 4 Muhlenberg 8 19 29.6 624 24094 805 2258
7 5 Reading 0 0 0 0 0

Division2

1 11 Hamburg 23 4 85.2 839 30046 989 2722
2 14 Wyomissing 8 13 38.1 613 21731 777 2048
3 13 Schuylkill Valley 6 12 33.3 624 12612 701 1999
4 12 Oley Valley 3 21 12.5 574 18277 675 1942
5 8 Antietam 0 30 542 20297 648 1822
6 9 Berks Catholic 0 0 0 0 0
7 10 Conrad Weiser 0 0 0 0 0

** Teams appear out of order because standings are determined by percentage of wins to losses, NOT total points

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 1164 Wilson 989 Hamburg 966 Exeter
Scratch Series 3122 Wilson 2722 Hamburg 2683 Exeter

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 26 games to be eligible for any league award.

Scratch Game 262 Matt Serrano 257 John Richards 257 Christian Hattendorf
Scratch Series 697 Christian Hattendorf 654 Aaron Bender 630 Nathan Wikzynski

Team Rosters
1 - Daniel Boone
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Connor Drews 1391 11 126
Declan Hamblen 500 4 125
Gavin Powers 4768 31 153
David Alexander 4274 26 164
Scotty Fine 2092 12 174
Matt Serrano 4706 26 181
Evan Guthrie 6190 36 171
Eddie Kropp 2264 15 150
Liam Geraghty 4479 29 154
Josh Falcone 91 1 91
Kase Miller 371 3 123
Allen Goodman 115 1 115

2 - Exeter
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Thaddeus Kidwell 3321 21 158
Noah Gates 2175 12 181
Dylan Knauer 3645 25 145
John Richards 6119 34 179
Joseph Vazquez 5455 32 170
VACANT 0 0 125
Jonah Gates 772 6 128
Reed Wendler 4014 26 154
Ben Seeberger 2126 11 193
Lucas Willeauer 1220 9 135
Max Slater 628 3 209
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3 - Gov. Mifflin
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Josue Ventura 1953 18 108
Brent Shelton 1587 16 99
Ben Nocera 2808 19 147
Dominic Valeriano 1920 15 128
Isai Lopez 2865 20 143
Brayden Forrer 2053 17 120
Noah Hartman 2087 18 115
Ares Torres 2487 18 138
Logan Dreibelbis 2805 21 133
Ryan Forrer 2965 21 141
Gabriel Semsel 1824 12 152

4 - Muhlenberg
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Tyler Eckert 1771 18 98
Pierson Kipp 4015 28 143
Davian Perez 2885 25 115
Ricardo DeLosAngeles 269 3 89
Kasen Jimenez 962 11 87
Jared Rodriguez 3438 21 163
Mason Vroman 619 7 88
Ariel Cruz 3808 26 146
Caleb Valentine 2286 14 163
Aaron Valentine 1069 12 89
Brian Mogel 1640 15 109
Konnor Pursell 1332 13 102

5 - Reading
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Joseandres Dominguez 0 0 125
Zuriel Melendez 0 0 125
Da'Moj Strong 0 0 125
Nehemiah Diaz 0 0 125
Kevin Dutan 0 0 125
VACANT Sanchez 0 0 125
VACANT 0 0 125

6 - Twin Valley
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Josiah Horst 381 4 95
Landon Stamm 838 5 167
Paul Pike 2866 18 159
Kevin Bolt 4503 29 155
Mason Mills 794 6 132
Mark Beaver 4053 32 126
Eric Timins 1774 12 147
Ben Aponte 3036 25 121
Hunter Norton 3371 24 140
Jayson Rodriguez 495 6 82
Connor Phillips 0 0 125
Gavyn Hartzell 844 5 168

7 - Wilson
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Luke Herbein 2688 13 206
James Nolan 464 2 232
Reed Deihl 3262 16 203
Aaron Bender 5578 31 179
Dane Clay 1635 9 181
Logan Mitchell 1397 7 199
Dylan Rosinski 1488 10 148
Aidan Hattendorf 2811 13 216
Christian Hattendorf 6463 33 195
Nathan Wikzynski 7001 38 184
Colton Buckley 1569 8 196
Connor McGraw 1555 9 172

8 - Antietam
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Ayden Jusino 3510 39 90
Isaiah Smith 4025 39 103
Jeremiah Smith 3559 39 91
Dominic Perch 4170 32 130
Ayden Gonzalez 2805 20 140
Ayden Grillo 353 3 117
VACANT 0 0 125

9 - Berks Catholic
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

VACANT 0 0 125

10 - Conrad Weiser
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Jeremiah Beuca 4249 28 151
Leland Kane 502 3 167
Brady Krick 293 2 146
Jack Lepold 519 3 173
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11 - Hamburg
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Christian Brown 4843 30 161
Jaden Ryan 6096 34 179
Connor Moyer 2634 16 164
Jaxon Seidel 4370 24 182
Kameron Dreiblbis 4592 26 176
Seth Bausher 4808 30 160
Lucas Quier 505 4 126
Will Havens 110 1 110
Logan Rollman 376 2 188
Kaylum Riegel 380 3 126
Zackary Hiegler 365 3 121
Dante Ventura 120 1 120

12 - Oley Valley
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Keegan Cullen 3133 29 108
Jaxon Furniss 2919 29 100
Isaac Hafer 3812 33 115
Connor Readinger 3581 30 119
Brian Markowski 2048 17 120
Hunter Hafer 704 5 140
VACANT 0 0 125
Quinn O'Brien 405 4 101

13 - Schuylkill Valley
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Jacob Lowery 3643 39 93
Bryce Bechtel 4863 39 124
Landon Hueske 2144 13 164
Eddie Price 1417 9 157
VACANT 0 0 125
VACANT 0 0 125
Tyler Spitler-Bruno 181 1 181

14 - Wyomissing
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Carter Ernst 3113 29 107
Gavin Nye 3930 30 131
Asher Botvin 4302 33 130
David Dowling 4274 36 118
Declan Filoon 2784 20 139
Dominic Ferrarello 2268 20 113
Nathan Wechler 1407 12 117
VACANT 0 0 125

Average List of All Members of This League
True

Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average Sex

James Nolan Wilson 464 2 232.00 B
Aidan Hattendorf Wilson 2811 13 216.23 B
Max Slater Exeter 628 3 209.33 B
Luke Herbein Wilson 2688 13 206.77 B
Reed Deihl Wilson 3262 16 203.88 B
Logan Mitchell Wilson 1397 7 199.57 B
Colton Buckley Wilson 1569 8 196.13 B
Christian Hattendorf Wilson 6463 33 195.85 B
Matthew Curtis 387 2 193.50 B
Ben Seeberger Exeter 2126 11 193.27 B
Logan Rollman Hamburg 376 2 188.00 B
Harrison Springer 188 1 188.00 B
Nathan Wikzynski Wilson 7001 38 184.24 B
Jaxon Seidel Hamburg 4370 24 182.08 B
Dane Clay Wilson 1635 9 181.67 B
Noah Gates Exeter 2175 12 181.25 B
Matt Serrano Daniel Boone 4706 26 181.00 B
Tyler Spitler-Bruno Schuylkill Valley 181 1 181.00 B
John Richards Exeter 6119 34 179.97 B
Aaron Bender Wilson 5578 31 179.94 B
Jaden Ryan Hamburg 6096 34 179.29 B
Kameron Dreiblbis Hamburg 4592 26 176.62 B
Scotty Fine Daniel Boone 2092 12 174.33 B
Jack Lepold Conrad Weiser 519 3 173.00 B
Connor McGraw Wilson 1555 9 172.78 B
Evan Guthrie Daniel Boone 6190 36 171.94 B
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True
Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average Sex

Joseph Vazquez Exeter 5455 32 170.47 B
Gavyn Hartzell Twin Valley 844 5 168.80 B
Ty Jozefick 336 2 168.00 B
Landon Stamm Twin Valley 838 5 167.60 B
Leland Kane Conrad Weiser 502 3 167.33 B
Landon Hueske Schuylkill Valley 2144 13 164.92 B
Connor Moyer Hamburg 2634 16 164.63 B
David Alexander Daniel Boone 4274 26 164.38 B
Jared Rodriguez Muhlenberg 3438 21 163.71 B
Caleb Valentine Muhlenberg 2286 14 163.29 B
Christian Brown Hamburg 4843 30 161.43 B
Seth Bausher Hamburg 4808 30 160.27 B
Paul Pike Twin Valley 2866 18 159.22 B
Thaddeus Kidwell Exeter 3321 21 158.14 B
Eddie Price Schuylkill Valley 1417 9 157.44 B
Kevin Bolt Twin Valley 4503 29 155.28 B
Liam Geraghty Daniel Boone 4479 29 154.45 B
Reed Wendler Exeter 4014 26 154.38 B
Gavin Powers Daniel Boone 4768 31 153.81 B
Gabriel Semsel Gov. Mifflin 1824 12 152.00 B
Jeremiah Beuca Conrad Weiser 4249 28 151.75 B
Eddie Kropp Daniel Boone 2264 15 150.93 B
Dylan Rosinski Wilson 1488 10 148.80 B
Eric Timins Twin Valley 1774 12 147.83 B
Ben Nocera Gov. Mifflin 2808 19 147.79 B
Brady Krick Conrad Weiser 293 2 146.50 B
Ariel Cruz Muhlenberg 3808 26 146.46 B
Connor Quillen 878 6 146.33 B
Dylan Knauer Exeter 3645 25 145.80 B
Pierson Kipp Muhlenberg 4015 28 143.39 B
Isai Lopez Gov. Mifflin 2865 20 143.25 B
Ryan Forrer Gov. Mifflin 2965 21 141.19 B
Hunter Hafer Oley Valley 704 5 140.80 B
Hunter Norton Twin Valley 3371 24 140.46 B
Ayden Gonzalez Antietam 2805 20 140.25 B
Declan Filoon Wyomissing 2784 20 139.20 B
Ares Torres Gov. Mifflin 2487 18 138.17 B
Lucas Willeauer Exeter 1220 9 135.56 B
Sam Woll Wilson 403 3 134.33 B
Logan Dreibelbis Gov. Mifflin 2805 21 133.57 B
Mason Mills Twin Valley 794 6 132.33 B
Gavin Nye Wyomissing 3930 30 131.00 B
Asher Botvin Wyomissing 4302 33 130.36 B
Dominic Perch Antietam 4170 32 130.31 B
Jonah Gates Exeter 772 6 128.67 B
Dominic Valeriano Gov. Mifflin 1920 15 128.00 B
Kaylum Riegel Hamburg 380 3 126.67 B
Mark Beaver Twin Valley 4053 32 126.66 B
Connor Drews Daniel Boone 1391 11 126.45 B
Lucas Quier Hamburg 505 4 126.25 B
Declan Hamblen Daniel Boone 500 4 125.00 B
Bryce Bechtel Schuylkill Valley 4863 39 124.69 B
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True
Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average Sex

Dennis Bierkemp 124 1 124.00 B
Kase Miller Daniel Boone 371 3 123.67 B
Zackary Hiegler Hamburg 365 3 121.67 B
Ben Aponte Twin Valley 3036 25 121.44 B
Brayden Forrer Gov. Mifflin 2053 17 120.76 B
Brian Markowski Oley Valley 2048 17 120.47 B
Dante Ventura Hamburg 120 1 120.00 B
Connor Readinger Oley Valley 3581 30 119.37 B
David Dowling Wyomissing 4274 36 118.72 B
Ayden Grillo Antietam 353 3 117.67 B
Nathan Wechler Wyomissing 1407 12 117.25 B
Noah Hartman Gov. Mifflin 2087 18 115.94 B
Isaac Hafer Oley Valley 3812 33 115.52 B
Davian Perez Muhlenberg 2885 25 115.40 B
Allen Goodman Daniel Boone 115 1 115.00 B
Dominic Ferrarello Wyomissing 2268 20 113.40 B
Will Havens Hamburg 110 1 110.00 B
Brian Mogel Muhlenberg 1640 15 109.33 B
Josue Ventura Gov. Mifflin 1953 18 108.50 B
Keegan Cullen Oley Valley 3133 29 108.03 B
Carter Ernst Wyomissing 3113 29 107.34 B
Isaiah Smith Antietam 4025 39 103.21 B
Konnor Pursell Muhlenberg 1332 13 102.46 B
Quinn O'Brien Oley Valley 405 4 101.25 B
Jaxon Furniss Oley Valley 2919 29 100.66 B
Brent Shelton Gov. Mifflin 1587 16 99.19 B
Tyler Eckert Muhlenberg 1771 18 98.39 B
Josiah Horst Twin Valley 381 4 95.25 B
Jacob Lowery Schuylkill Valley 3643 39 93.41 B
Jeremiah Smith Antietam 3559 39 91.26 B
Josh Falcone Daniel Boone 91 1 91.00 B
Ayden Jusino Antietam 3510 39 90.00 B
Ricardo DeLosAngeles Muhlenberg 269 3 89.67 B
Aaron Valentine Muhlenberg 1069 12 89.08 B
Mason Vroman Muhlenberg 619 7 88.43 B
Kasen Jimenez Muhlenberg 962 11 87.45 B
Jayson Rodriguez Twin Valley 495 6 82.50 B
Nate Shingle 0 0 B
John Hartline 0 0 B
Blake Dotterer 0 0 B
Tyler Dunker 0 0 B
Hunter Speece 0 0 B
Edgardo Cruz 0 0 B
Yamil Cuevas 0 0 B
Ryan Escoboza 0 0 B
Joseandres Dominguez Reading 0 0 B
Zuriel Melendez Reading 0 0 B
Da'Moj Strong Reading 0 0 B
Nehemiah Diaz Reading 0 0 B
Kevin Dutan Reading 0 0 B
Jonathan Oxendine 0 0 B
Owen Rhoads 0 0 B
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True
Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average Sex

Joshua Zolty 0 0 B
Ayden Davis 0 0 B
Colin Duong 0 0 B
Pedro Solorio 0 0 B
Dakota Pawlik 0 0 B
Nafis Blythe 0 0 B
Rocco Decarlo 0 0 B
Joe Leininger 0 0 B
Jax Leininger 0 0 B
Carson Boyer 0 0 B
Joshua Cone 0 0 B
Logan Gafencu 0 0 B
Tavian Parry 0 0 B
Jaden Ryan 0 0 B
Matt Curtis 0 0 B
Tyler Drobeck 0 0 B
Fynn Rovertson(g) 0 0 B
Larsen Hale 0 0 B
Noah Gehret 0 0 B
James Muzopappa 0 0 B
Christian Quintana 0 0 B
Tyler Long 0 0 B
Aidan Gall 0 0 B
Zach Weinstein 0 0 B
Zack Dunker 0 0 B
RJ Mogel 0 0 B
Brandon Carroll 0 0 B
Jake DeCray 0 0 B
Jake Elgonitis 0 0 B
Roman Cieless 0 0 B
Jacob Rhoades 0 0 B
Evan Work 0 0 B
Kaleb Jackson 0 0 B
CJ Scott 0 0 B
Jason Kline 0 0 B
Isaiah Mercado 0 0 B
Aidan Patterson 0 0 B
Jack O'Keefe 0 0 B
Hunter Smathers 0 0 B
Christian Hattendorf 0 0 B
Bryce Kamp 0 0 B
Dominick Perez 0 0 B
Jack Rymar 0 0 B
John Giglio 0 0 B
Kasey Trent 0 0 B
Iven Swavely 0 0 B
Alberto Miranda 0 0 B
Cayden Flores 0 0 B
Tim Eggert 0 0 B
Hunter Norton Twin Valley 0 0 B
Connor Phillips Twin Valley 0 0 B
Landen Goughler 0 0 B
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True
Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average Sex

Tony Speece 0 0 B
Mark Beaver Twin Valley 0 0 B
Luke Leopold 0 0 B
Evan Walsh 0 0 B
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